2011 Boys Golf District: Division 2, District 13
Cedar Chase - Cedar Springs, Ml

6/3/2011
TEAM QUALIFIERS INDIVIDUAL QUALIFERS
1 Forest Hills Eastern 320 1 Siegel, Jake, Sparta 74
2 Forest Hills Northern 323 2 Tull, Casey, GR Northview 78
3  Spring Lake 330 3 Hedger, Chris, Greenville 83
4  GR Kenowa Hills 344 4  Barnes, Lance, Greenville 84
5 Comstock Park 345 5 Dodgson, Cam, GR Northview 86
6 Cedar Springs 347 6 Walters, Alex, Sparta 88

Forest Hills Eastern

22 Billips, Griff
2 Friedl, Ryan 12 75
9 Finley, Kevin 12 80
20 Behm, Mike 9 86
7 Johnson, Scott 11 79
Comstock Park 345
27 Bayer, Ryan 9 89
27 Kropf, Colten 10 89
31 Curley, Cameron 12 90
31 Anderson, Tyler 12 90
5 Vogel, Jake 12 77
3 Telzerow, Evan
10 Ortyl, Cam 12 81
24 Millard, Dylan 12 88
17 Berrodin, Conner 12 85
10 Kowatch, Eric 12 81

GR Northview

6
31
45
20
39

Tull, Casey
Verlin, Grant
Patrick, Carl
Dodgson, Cam
Beimers, Kyle

12
10
12
12

90
98
86
93

11 Muskegon OV

42
54
52
52
55

3
7
17
31
31

12
55
55
55
55
55

Leonard, John
Brewer, Brandon
Wever, Colin
Brady, Brandon

Spring Lake

Fry, Marcus
McGannon, Henry
Bonter, David
Vanderlaan, John
Marine, Tom

Player M1
Player M2
Player M3
Player M4
Player M5

9
11
11
0 O

11
10
12
12
12

0

114
107
107
999

330
76
79
85
90
90

3996

999
999
999
999
999

Cedar Springs

15
17
40
27
27

Covell, Tyler
Klein, Robert
Stockreef, Scott
Yokum, Kent
Farrell, Zach

10 Coopersville

37
37
49
50
50

VanKempen, Aaron
Kolker, Dan

Bazan, Matt
DeGroot, Dakota
Stroven, Riley

10
11
11
10

9
11
10
11

9

85
94
89
89

393
92
92

103

106

106

GR Kenowa Hills

12
12
22
36
40

Dewys, Josh
Breuker, Mitchell
Breuker, Travis
Seely, Ryan
Zanto, Mike

11
9
11
12

83
87
91
94

Greenville

12
15
42
42
24

Hedger, Chris
Barnes, Lance
Putt, Quinn

Bernth, Dylan
McNeill, Brady

11
12
11
10

84
95
95
88

1
24
46
46
46

12
55
55
55
55
55

12
55
55
55
55
55

Siegel, Jake
Walters, Alex
Symon, Eric
McPherson, Tyler
Trimble, Nick

Player L1
Player L2
Player L3
Player L4
Player L5

Player N1
Player N2
Player N3
Player N4
Player N5

11
11
11
11

88
101
101
101

3996
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999
999
999
999
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999
999
999
999
999



